Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Displaying all Contracts for CARIBBEAN WOMENS HEALTH ASSOCIATION INC

Current

Contract
Contract ontrac

Contract Spending to Contract

Department/Facility Contract Description

Number

Amount

Date

Start Date

End Date

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

Department of State

TM51448

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

04/01/2005

07/31/2015

2005 Imi TM51448

Community
Projects Fund
(Member Initiative)

08/18/2014

Office of Children &
Family Services

TM06018

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

07/01/2016

06/30/2017

Initial

Community
Projects Fund
(Member Initiative)

06/14/2017

Department of State

TM61252

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

04/01/2006

07/31/2015

2006 Imi, TM61252

Community
Projects Fund
(Member Initiative)

08/18/2014

Department of State

T™07967

$10,000.00

$9,881.62

04/01/2007

07/31/2016

2007 LMI

Community
Projects Fund
(Member Initiative)

07/27/2007

Department of State

TMO03373

$1,562.00

$1,542.43

04/01/2003

07/31/2014

2003 LMI NCTE TM03373

Community
Projects Fund
(Member Initiative)

05/17/2012

Department of State

TMO08039

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

04/01/2008

07/31/2015

2008 LMI

Community
Projects Fund
(Member Initiative)

11/28/2011

Department of State

T™M06042

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

04/01/2006

07/31/2012

2006 Imi char reg # 04-76-79

Community
Projects Fund
(Member Initiative)

05/17/2012

Department of Health

TMO05325

$1,000.00

$989.00

07/01/2005

03/31/2012

FAMILY HEALTH/PREVENTATIVE
HEALTH MEASURES

Community
Projects Fund
(Member Initiative)

06/15/2006

Department of Health

MO090555

$75,000.00
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$74,700.00

01/01/2010

12/31/2010

LEGAL SERVICES FOR IMMIGRANTS

Community
Projects Fund
(Member Initiative)

09/02/2011




PROVIDE HIV/AIDS SERVICES TO

Contracts Not

Department of Health [ T026274 $34,817.00 $34,703.00/(04/01/2010 |03/31/2011 COMMUNITIES OF COLOR Subject t.o OSC 06/24/2011
Pre-Audit
Department of Health  |C028429 $1,049,825.00| $1,045,949.97|07/01/2013 ||06/30/2018 ||Targeted Prevention/Supp/New Grant 01/16/2014
Community
Department of Health | TM09554 $10,000.00 $10,000.00/(04/01/2010 |03/31/2011 |LEGISLATIVE ADD Projects Fund 05/23/2011
(Member Initiative)
Community
Department of Health | TM04586 $45,000.00 $41,172.42/(03/01/2011 {12/31/2011 |HIV/AIDS - New Projects Fund 01/25/2013
(Member Initiative)
Department of Health | C022289 $694,079.00| $573,974.81(10/01/2007 |11/30/2011 Ig(I)VLglI{{EVENTION -COMMUNITIES OF 5 11/29/2011
HIV/AIDS-COMMUNITY SERVICE &
Department of Health  |[C023131 $1,058,219.00| $1,045,457.01/07/01/2008 06/30/2013 MULTIPLE SERVICE Grant 08/08/2011
Contracts Not
Department of Health [ T027262 $23,211.00 $23,211.00/(04/01/2011 {11/30/2011 COMMUNITIES OF COLOR - NON Subject to OSC 11/14/2011
COMPETITIVE .
Pre-Audit
Community
Department of Health | TM00548 $10,000.00 $10,000.00/(10/01/2010 1{09/30/2011 |[AIDS Institute - New Projects Fund 12/04/2012
(Member Initiative)
Community
Department of Health | TM05748 $5,000.00 $5,000.00(08/01/2011 {10/31/2011 |Maternal & Child Health - New Projects Fund 12/04/2012
(Member Initiative)
WOMENS HEALTH PRENATAL
Department of Health  |[C021354 $1,477,508.00| $1,408,244.91|07/01/2006 |{09/30/2013 PERINATAL SRVCS NETWORK Grant 09/12/2011
MULTIPLE SERVICE AGENCY and
Department of Health  |[C33500GG $1,056,076.00| $1,039,362.84|07/01/2018 ||06/30/2023 |COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT Grant 06/18/2018
INITIATIVE
Department of Health  |C38694GG $1,005,665.00 $79,850.67/(07/01/2023 |06/30/2028 |Multiple Service Agency Initiative Grant 10/27/2023
Contracts Not
Department of Health  |[T35414GG $13,000.00 $12,967.67/(04/01/2019 |03/31/2020 |SEN19 T35414GG 4.1.19 3.31.20 Subject to OSC 12/12/2019
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
. ) T101324 $22,574.00 $22,574.00/(09/18/2015 09/17/2016 |CITIZEN MOBILIZATION Subject to OSC 12/09/2015
Justice Services Pre-Audit
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Division of Criminal

Contracts Not

) ) T118218 $24,050.00 $24,050.00/(09/16/2011 |09/15/2012 |LG11118218 LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVES |Subject to OSC 12/22/2011
Justice Services }
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) . T139782 $22,083.00 $22,083.00|09/18/2013 (09/17/2014 |LG13139782 LEGISLATIVE INITIA Subject to OSC 02/03/2014
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) ) T102315 $22,574.00 $22,544.03/(10/01/2017 109/30/2018 ||CITIZEN MOBILIZATION INITIATIV Subject to OSC 09/12/2017
Justice Services :
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) . T108303 $22,500.00 $22,493.92|(09/16/2010 |09/15/2011 |LG10108303 LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVES |Subject to OSC 07/28/2011
Justice Services }
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) . T128323 $22,083.00 $22,083.00|09/16/2012 (09/17/2013 |LG12128323 LEGISLATIVE INITIA Subject to OSC 12/19/2012
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) ) T444154 $22,574.00 $22,574.00(09/18/2014 1109/17/2015 |LG14444154 LEGISLATIVE INITIA Subject to OSC 11/03/2014
Justice Services :
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal LG09099301 LG9099301A LEGISLATIVE | Contracts Not
) . T099301 $28,500.00 $28,348.00{09/16/2009 109/15/2010 Subject to OSC 10/19/2010
Justice Services INITIATIVES }
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) . T101842 $22,574.00 $22,574.00|10/01/2016 {09/30/2017 |CITIZEN MOBILIZATION Subject to OSC 01/11/2017
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) ) T00025GG $22,574.00 $22,574.00/{10/01/2019 09/30/2020 |CITIZEN MOBILIZATION INITIATIV Subject to OSC 11/19/2019
Justice Services :
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) . T103235 $22,574.00 $21,055.20/{10/01/2018 109/30/2019 |CITIZEN MOBILIZATION INITIATIV Subject to OSC 09/27/2018
Justice Services }
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) . T00320GG $17,500.00 $0.00(04/01/2020 1(03/31/2021 |(CITIZEN MOBILIZATION Subject to OSC 09/27/2022
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Conj[ racts Not
) ) T00119GG $22,574.00 $0.00(10/01/2020 (09/30/2021 |(CITIZEN MOBILIZATION INITIATIV Subject to OSC 04/21/2022
Justice Services Pro-Audit
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Division of Criminal

Contracts Not

Tusti ) T103922 $8,750.00 $0.00(04/01/2022 03/31/2023 |PUBLIC SAFETY PROGRAMS Subject to OSC 11/16/2022
ustice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
: ) T00466GG $22,574.00 $0.00(04/01/2022 103/31/2023 |CITIZEN MOBILIZATION Subject to OSC 09/27/2022
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Conj[ racts Not
Tusti ) T00171GG $22,574.00 $0.00/(04/01/2021 03/31/2022 ||CITIZEN MOBILIZATION Subject to OSC 09/27/2022
ustice Services .
Pre-Audit
. Community
Office of Children & = 114705 $1,562.00|  $1,562.00|07/01/2013 |06/30/2014 |ASSEMBLY SPONSORED - Projects Fund 04/29/2014
Family Services o
(Member Initiative)
. FOR SERVICES AND EXPENSES OF THE
Office of Children &
Family Services C028044 $100,000.00 $99,470.65(07/01/2017 106/30/2018 |CARIBBEAN WOMENS HEALTH Grant 05/08/2018
ASSOCIATION INC
i Community
Office of Children & = 1/ 4113¢ $10,000.00|  $10,000.00 [07/01/2017 |06/30/2018 |Initial Projects Fund 06/14/2017
Family Services e
(Member Initiative)
. Community
Office of Children & = 1\ 5190 $3,500.00|  $3,500.00(07/01/2013 |06/30/2014 |ASSEMBLY - MAJORITY - Projects Fund 03/18/2014
Family Services o
(Member Initiative)
Office of Children & SENATE MAJORITY SPONSOR - Community
: ) TMO9HS83 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 (04/01/2010 103/31/2011 |CONTRACT MODIFICATION ADDRESS |Projects Fund 10/21/2010
Family Services .
CHANGE (Member Initiative)
i Community
Office of Children & ASSEMBLY - MAJORITY - CONTRACT .
Family Services TMO06211 $5,000.00 $5,000.00|05/01/2010 |08/31/2010 MODIFICATION ADDRESS CHANGE Projects Fund . 12/13/2010
(Member Initiative)
Community
Department of State TM90038 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 (04/01/2009 107/31/2011 {2009 LMI Projects Fund 02/09/2011

(Member Initiative)
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