## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for CARIBBEAN WOMENS HEALTH ASSOCIATION INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Department of State	TM51448	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2005	07/31/2015	2005 lmi TM51448	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/18/2014
Office of Children & Family Services	TM06O18	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2016	06/30/2017	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/14/2017
Department of State	TM61252	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2006	07/31/2015	2006 lmi, TM61252	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/18/2014
Department of State	TM07967	\$10,000.00	\$9,881.62	04/01/2007	07/31/2016	2007 LMI	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/27/2007
Department of State	TM03373	\$1,562.00	\$1,542.43	04/01/2003	07/31/2014	2003 LMI NCTE TM03373	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/17/2012
Department of State	TM08039	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2008	07/31/2015	2008 LMI	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/28/2011
Department of State	TM06042	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2006	07/31/2012	2006 lmi char reg # 04-76-79	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/17/2012
Department of Health	TM05325	\$1,000.00	\$989.00	07/01/2005	03/31/2012	FAMILY HEALTH/PREVENTATIVE HEALTH MEASURES	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/15/2006
Department of Health	M090555	\$75,000.00	\$74,700.00	01/01/2010	12/31/2010	LEGAL SERVICES FOR IMMIGRANTS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/02/2011

Department of Health	T026274	\$34,817.00	\$34,703.00	04/01/2010	03/31/2011	PROVIDE HIV/AIDS SERVICES TO COMMUNITIES OF COLOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/24/2011
Department of Health	C028429	\$1,049,825.00	\$1,045,949.97	07/01/2013	06/30/2018	Targeted Prevention/Supp/New	Grant	01/16/2014
Department of Health	TM09554	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2010	03/31/2011	LEGISLATIVE ADD	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/23/2011
Department of Health	TM04586	\$45,000.00	\$41,172.42	03/01/2011	12/31/2011	HIV/AIDS - New	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/25/2013
Department of Health	C022289	\$694,079.00	\$573,974.81	10/01/2007	11/30/2011	HIV PREVENTION -COMMUNITIES OF COLOR	Grant	11/29/2011
Department of Health	C023131	\$1,058,219.00	\$1,045,457.01	07/01/2008	06/30/2013	HIV/AIDS-COMMUNITY SERVICE & MULTIPLE SERVICE	Grant	08/08/2011
Department of Health	T027262	\$23,211.00	\$23,211.00	04/01/2011	11/30/2011	COMMUNITIES OF COLOR - NON COMPETITIVE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/14/2011
Department of Health	TM00548	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10/01/2010	09/30/2011	AIDS Institute - New	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/04/2012
Department of Health	TM05748	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	08/01/2011	10/31/2011	Maternal & Child Health - New	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/04/2012
Department of Health	C021354	\$1,477,508.00	\$1,408,244.91	07/01/2006	09/30/2013	WOMENS HEALTH PRENATAL PERINATAL SRVCS NETWORK	Grant	09/12/2011
Department of Health	C33500GG	\$1,056,076.00	\$1,039,362.84	07/01/2018	06/30/2023	MULTIPLE SERVICE AGENCY and COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT INITIATIVE	Grant	06/18/2018
Department of Health	C38694GG	\$1,005,665.00	\$79,850.67	07/01/2023	06/30/2028	Multiple Service Agency Initiative	Grant	10/27/2023
Department of Health	T35414GG	\$13,000.00	\$12,967.67	04/01/2019	03/31/2020	SEN19 T35414GG 4.1.19_3.31.20	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/12/2019
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T101324	\$22,574.00	\$22,574.00	09/18/2015	09/17/2016	CITIZEN MOBILIZATION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/09/2015

Page 2 of 4 - May 17, 2024 - 11:21 PM.

Division of Criminal Justice Services	T118218	\$24,050.00	\$24,050.00	09/16/2011	09/15/2012	LG11118218 LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/22/2011
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T139782	\$22,083.00	\$22,083.00	09/18/2013	09/17/2014	LG13139782 LEGISLATIVE INITIA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/03/2014
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T102315	\$22,574.00	\$22,544.03	10/01/2017	09/30/2018	CITIZEN MOBILIZATION INITIATIV	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/12/2017
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T108303	\$22,500.00	\$22,493.92	09/16/2010	09/15/2011	LG10108303 LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/28/2011
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T128323	\$22,083.00	\$22,083.00	09/16/2012	09/17/2013	LG12128323 LEGISLATIVE INITIA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/19/2012
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T444154	\$22,574.00	\$22,574.00	09/18/2014	09/17/2015	LG14444154 LEGISLATIVE INITIA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/03/2014
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T099301	\$28,500.00	\$28,348.00	09/16/2009	09/15/2010	LG09099301 LG9099301A LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/19/2010
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T101842	\$22,574.00	\$22,574.00	10/01/2016	09/30/2017	CITIZEN MOBILIZATION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/11/2017
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T00025GG	\$22,574.00	\$22,574.00	10/01/2019	09/30/2020	CITIZEN MOBILIZATION INITIATIV	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/19/2019
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T103235	\$22,574.00	\$21,055.20	10/01/2018	09/30/2019	CITIZEN MOBILIZATION INITIATIV	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/27/2018
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T00320GG	\$17,500.00	\$0.00	04/01/2020	03/31/2021	CITIZEN MOBILIZATION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/27/2022
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T00119GG	\$22,574.00	\$0.00	10/01/2020	09/30/2021	CITIZEN MOBILIZATION INITIATIV	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/21/2022

Page 3 of 4 - May 17, 2024 - 11:21 PM.

Division of Criminal Justice Services	T103922	\$8,750.00	\$0.00	04/01/2022	03/31/2023	PUBLIC SAFETY PROGRAMS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/16/2022
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T00466GG	\$22,574.00	\$0.00	04/01/2022	03/31/2023	CITIZEN MOBILIZATION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/27/2022
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T00171GG	\$22,574.00	\$0.00	04/01/2021	03/31/2022	CITIZEN MOBILIZATION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/27/2022
Office of Children & Family Services	TM04705	\$1,562.00	\$1,562.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2014	ASSEMBLY SPONSORED -	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/29/2014
Office of Children & Family Services	C028044	\$100,000.00	\$99,470.65	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	FOR SERVICES AND EXPENSES OF THE CARIBBEAN WOMENS HEALTH ASSOCIATION INC	Grant	05/08/2018
Office of Children & Family Services	ТМ04Н38	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/14/2017
Office of Children & Family Services	TM05J90	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2014	ASSEMBLY - MAJORITY -	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/18/2014
Office of Children & Family Services	ТМ09Н83	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	04/01/2010	03/31/2011	SENATE MAJORITY SPONSOR - CONTRACT MODIFICATION ADDRESS CHANGE	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	10/21/2010
Office of Children & Family Services	TM06211	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	05/01/2010	08/31/2010	ASSEMBLY - MAJORITY - CONTRACT MODIFICATION ADDRESS CHANGE	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/13/2010
Department of State	TM90038	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2011	2009 LMI	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/09/2011